Datasheet GS2220 Series
GS2220 Series
10/28/50-port GbE L2+ Managed Switch
Zyxel’s new generation of Layer 2+ Switch GS2220 Series are fully featured
Layer 2 Gigabit access switches designed to meet converged data, video
and voice networking needs. This latest series’ eye-catching new look comes
in 10-, 28-, and 50-port models with a combination of PoE and non-PoE.
On top of the fully manageable L2 features set comes with the state-of-art

destination IP or MAC*
• GVRP
• L2PT
Security
• Port security*
• Layer 2 MAC filtering*
Datasheet GS2220 Series
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2021 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 14/07/21
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC  1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Accessories
• Daylight saving*